PRECINCT Results Report

Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT

Precinct 9

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Bosque County

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 556 29 319 208
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%
US Representative, Dist 31
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Carter 467 83.99% 16 269 182
Total Votes Cast 467 83.99% 16 269 182
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 89 16.01% 13 50 26
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208
Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Greg Abbott 466 83.81% 23 258 185
DEM Beto O'Rourke 82 14.75% 6 57 19
LIB Mark Tippetts 4 0.72% 0 3 1
GRN Delilah Barrios 1 0.18% 0 0 1)
Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 0 1 0
Write-In: Jacqueline Abernathy 1 0.18% 0 1 0
Write-In: Mark V Goloby 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 554 99.64% 29 319 206
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0.36% 0 0 2
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208
Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Dan Patrick 446 80.22% 19 251 176
DEM Mike Collier 92 16.55% 8 59 25
LIB Shanna Steele 13 2.34% 1 8 4
Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 318 205
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 1 3
Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2022  6:21 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

41 of 55



PRECINCT Results Report
Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT

Precinct 9

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Bosque County

Attorney General
Vote For 1

REP Ken Paxton
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza
LIB Mark Ash
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

REP Glenn Hegar
DEM Janet T. Dudding
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Comm. General Land Office
Vote For 1

REP Dawn Buckingham
DEM Jay Kleberg
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.
Write-In Totals
Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger
Write-In: Uncertified Name
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

REP Sid Miller

DEM Susan Hays

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

445
83
17

545

1
556

TOTAL

464
82
3
549

556

TOTAL

454
88
2

1

1

0

0
545

1
556

TOTAL

47
80
551
0

5
556

VOTE %

80.04%
14.93%
3.06%
98.02%
0.00%
1.98%
100.00%

VOTE %

83.45%
14.75%
0.54%
98.74%
0.00%
1.26%
100.00%

VOTE %

81.65%
15.83%
0.36%
0.18%
0.18%
0.00%
0.00%
98.02%
0.00%
1.98%
100.00%

VOTE %

84.71%
14.39%
99.10%
0.00%
0.90%
100.00%

Absentee

20
8
1
29
0
0
29

Absentee

23
6
0

29
0
0

29

Absentee

23

(— B {— N — I — i { — I - )

29

29

Absentee

23
5
28
0
1
29

Early
Voting
250

55
10
315

319

Early
Voting
258

59

317

319

Early
Voting
250

64

Early
Voting
260

57
317

319

Election
Day
175

20
6
201

208

Election
Day
183

17
3
203

208

Election
Day
181

18

o O O O -

200

208

Election
Day
188

18
206
0

2
208

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2022  6:21 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

42 of 55



PRECINCT Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election

GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT Bosque County
Precinct 9
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Wayne Christian 458 82.37% 22 255 181
DEM Luke Warford 83 14.93% 6 58 19
LIB Jaime Andres Diez 9 1.62% 0 3 6
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 550 98.92% 28 316 206
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 1.08% 1 3 2
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 3

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Debra Lehrmann 458 82.37% 22 252 184
DEM Erin A. Nowell 83 14.93% 6 61 16
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford 5 0.90% 0 2 3
Total Votes Cast 546 98.20% 28 315 203
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 1.80% 1 4 5
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Rebeca Huddle 457 82.19% 21 252 184
DEM Amanda Reichek 87 15.65% 6 62 19
Total Votes Cast 544 97.84% 27 314 203
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 2.16% 2 5 5
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208
Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Evan Young 459 82.55% 21 253 185
DEM Julia Maldonado 85 15.29% 6 61 18
Total Votes Cast 544 97.84% 27 314 203
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 2.16% 2 5 5
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208
Precinct Summary - 11/16/2022  6:21 PM 43 of 55

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



PRECINCT Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election
GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT Bosque County

Precinct 9

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Scott Walker 459 82.55% 21 256 182
DEM Dana Huffman 84 15.11% 6 59 19
Total Votes Cast 543 97.66% 27 315 201
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 13 2.34% 2 4 7
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jesse F. McClure, Il 456 82.01% 20 253 183
DEM Robert Johnson 88 15.83% 6 62 20
Total Votes Cast 544 97.84% 26 315 203
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 12 2.16% 3 4 5
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

Member, State BoE, District 14

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Evelyn Brooks 460 82.73% 21 252 187
DEM Tracy Fisher 85 15.29% 6 62 17
Total Votes Cast 545 98.02% 27 314 204
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 1.98% 2 5 4
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

State Senator, District 22

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election

Voting Day
REP Brian Birdwell 478 85.97% 21 267 190
LIB Jeremy Schroppel 47 8.45% 3 35 9
Total Votes Cast 525 94.42% 24 302 199
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 31 5.58% 5 17 9
Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2022  6:21 PM 44 of 55

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



PRECINCT Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election
GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT Bosque County

Precinct 9

State Representative, District 13

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day

REP Angelia Orr 460 82.73% 21 258 181
DEM Cedric Davis Sr 83 14.93% 6 58 19
Total Votes Cast 543 97.66% 27 316 200

Overvotes 1 0.18% 1 0 0

Undervotes 12 2.16% 1 3 8

Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208

County Treasurer

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day

REP Carla Sigler 243 43.70% 8 145 90
Write-In Totals 275 49.46% 12 155 108

Write-In: Pam Browning 274 49.28% 12 154 108

Write-In: Uncertified Name 1 0.18% 0 1 0

Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 518 93.17% 20 300 198

Overvotes 2 0.36% 2 0 0

Undervotes 36 6.47% 7 19 10

Contest Totals 556  100.00% 29 319 208
Precinct Summary - 11/16/2022  6:21 PM 45 of 55

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



