TOTAL

Absentee

Bosque County

Precinct	9
Statistics	5

Registered Voters - Total	0					
Ballots Cast - Total	556	29	319	208		
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0		
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%					
US Representative, Dist 31 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
REP John Carter	467	83.99%	16	269	182	
Total Votes Cast	467	83.99%	16	269	182	
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Undervotes	89	16.01%	13	50	26	
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208	
Governor Vote For 1 REP Greg Abbott	TOTAL 466	VOTE % 83.81%	Absentee 23	Early Voting 258	Election Day 185	
DEM Beto O'Rourke	82	14.75%	6	57	19	
LIB Mark Tippetts	4	0.72%	0	3	1	
GRN Delilah Barrios	1	0.18%	0	0	1	
Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	0	1	0	
Write-In: Jacqueline Abernathy	1	0.18%	0	1	0	
Write-In: Mark V Goloby	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Write-In: Uncertified Name	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Total Votes Cast	554	99.64%	29	319	206	
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Undervotes	2	0.36%	0	0	2	
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208	

Early Voting

Election Day

Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dan Patrick	446	80.22%	19	251	176
DEM Mike Collier	92	16.55%	8	59	25
LIB Shanna Steele	13	2.34%	1	8	4
Total Votes Cast	551	99.10%	28	318	205
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0.90%	1	1	3
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208

Bosque County

No. No.	Attorney General								
REP Ken Paxton	Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Abcontoo	Early	Floation			
REP Ken Paton		TOTAL	VUIE %	Absentee					
LIB Mark Ash	REP Ken Paxton	445	80.04%	20					
Total Votes Cast	DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza	83	14.93%	8	55	20			
Overvotes	LIB Mark Ash	17	3.06%	1	10	6			
Undervotes	Total Votes Cast	545	98.02%	29	315	201			
Comparable Comparable Comparable Comparable Comparable Comparable of Public Accounts	Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0			
Comptroller of Public Accounts	Undervotes	11	1.98%	0	4	7			
Vote For 1	Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208			
REP Glem Hegar 464 83.45% 23 258 183 DEM Janet T. Dudding 82 14.75% 6 59 17 BLEV Allonzo Echevarria-Garza 3 0.54% 0 0 0 3 Total Votes Cast 549 98.74% 29 317 203 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 7 1.26% 0 2 5 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Comm. General Land Office Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day REP Dawn Buckingham 454 81.65% 23 250 181 DEM Jay Kleberg 88 15.83% 6 64 18 DEM Jay Kleberg 88 15.83% 6 64 18 DEM Jay Kleberg 10.18% 0 1 0 Write-In Totals 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In Carrie Evelym Menger 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In Carrie Evelym Menger 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In Carrie Evelym Menger 0 0.00% 0 0 0 For Indervotes 1 1 0.18% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 1 0.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208		TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election			
DEM Janet T. Dudding	DED Class Haves	464	00 450	20	Voting				
Total Votes Cast									
Second S									
Overvotes		***************************************							
Contest Totals						203			
Comm. General Land Office						0			
Comm. General Land Office			1.26%	0	2	5			
Vote For 1	Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208			
Note		TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee					
SRN Alfred Molison, Jr. 2 0.36% 0 1 1 Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Fotal Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 VOTE For I Absentee Early Voting Day Election Day VER Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 5 7 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Under	REP Dawn Buckingham	454	81.65%	23					
Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Fotal Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day Election Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 <	DEM Jay Kleberg	88	15.83%	6	64	18			
Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger 1 0.18% 0 1 0 Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Fotal Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2	GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.	2	0.36%	0	1	1			
Write-In: Uncertified Name 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Total Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day	Write-In Totals	1	0.18%	0	1	0			
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Total Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Vote For 1 Early Voting Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Write-In: Carrie Evelyn Menger	1	0.18%	0	1	0			
Total Votes Cast 545 98.02% 29 316 200 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Write-In: Uncertified Name	0	0.00%	0	0	0			
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0			
Undervotes 11 1.98% 0 3 8 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Poay Election Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Total Votes Cast	545	98.02%	29	316	200			
Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208 Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Fotal Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0			
Commissioner of Agriculture Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day Election Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Undervotes	11	1.98%	0	3	8			
Vote For 1 TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Voting Day Voting Day REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208			
REP Sid Miller 471 84.71% 23 260 188 DEM Susan Hays 80 14.39% 5 57 18 Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208		TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee					
Total Votes Cast 551 99.10% 28 317 206 Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	REP Sid Miller	471	84.71%	23					
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0 0 Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	DEM Susan Hays	80	14.39%	5	57	18			
Undervotes 5 0.90% 1 2 2 Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Total Votes Cast	551	99.10%	28	317	206			
Contest Totals 556 100.00% 29 319 208	Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0			
	Undervotes	5	0.90%	1	2	2			
	Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208			

Bosque County

Railroad Commissioner Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wayne Christian	458	82.37%	22	255	181 [^]
DEM Luke Warford	83	14.93%	6	58	19
LIB Jaime Andres Diez	9	1.62%	0	3	6
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	550	98.92%	28	316	206
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	1.08%	1	3	2
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208
Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3 Vote For 1	TOTAL		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Debra Lehrmann	458	82.37%	22	252	184
DEM Erin A. Nowell	83	14.93%	6	61	16
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford	5	0.90%	0	2	3
Total Votes Cast	546	98.20%	28	315	203
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	1.80%	1	4	5
Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Rebeca Huddle	457	82.19%	21	252	184
DEM Amanda Reichek	87	15.65%	6	62	19
Total Votes Cast	544	97.84%	27	314	203
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	2.16%	2	5	5
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208
Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Evan Young	459	82.55%	21	253	185
DEM Julia Maldonado	85	15.29%	6	61	18
Total Votes Cast	544	97.84%	27	314	203
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	2.16%	2	5	5
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Bosque County

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Walker	459	82.55%	21	256	182
DEM Dana Huffman	84	15.11%	6	59	19
Total Votes Cast	543	97.66%	27	315	201
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	2.34%	2	4	7
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208
Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 6 Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jesse F. McClure, III	456	82.01%	20	253	183
DEM Robert Johnson	88	15.83%	6	62	20
Total Votes Cast	544	97.84%	26	315	203
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	2.16%	3	4	5
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208
Member, State BoE, District 14 Vote For 1 REP Evelyn Brooks	TOTAL	VOTE % 82.73%	Absentee 21	Early Voting 252	Election Day 187
DEM Tracy Fisher	85	15.29%	6	62	
Total Votes Cast	545	98.02%	27	314	17 204
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	1.98%	2	5	4
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208
State Senator, District 22 Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early	Election
REP Brian Birdwell	478	05.079	01	Voting	Day
LIB Jeremy Schroppel	478	85.97% 8.45%	21 3	267	190
Total Votes Cast	525	94.42%		35	9
Overvotes	0		24	302	199
Undervotes	31	0.00%	0	17	0
Contest Totals		5.58%	5	17	9
Contest Iolais	556	100.00%	29	319	208

PRECINCT Results Report Nov 8 2022 Bosque County General Election **GRAND TOTAL PRECINCT REPORT**

OFFICIAL RESULTS **Bosque County**

State Representative, District 13 Vote For 1							
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day		
REP Angelia Orr	460	82.73%	21	258	181		
DEM Cedric Davis Sr	83	14.93%	6	58	19		
Total Votes Cast	543	97.66%	27	316	200		
Overvotes	1	0.18%	1	0	0		
Undervotes	12	2.16%	1	3	8		
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208		
County Treasurer Vote For 1 REP Carla Sigler	TOTAL 243	VOTE %	Absentee 8	Early Voting 145	Election Day 90		
Write-In Totals	275	49.46%	12	155	108		
Write-In: Pam Browning	274	49.28%	12	154	108		
Write-In: Uncertified Name	1	0.18%	0	1	0		
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0		
Total Votes Cast	518	93.17%	20	300	198		
Overvotes	2	0.36%	2	0	0		
Undervotes	36	6.47%	7	19	10		
Contest Totals	556	100.00%	29	319	208		